27 Mayis 2024 Pazartesi

5. Kosu Saat:15:35

ikramiye
At Orijin(Baba -
S iomi Ya Anne)

1| PASDENOM (SAF)Y8) Sydg
2 CUPID'SSONG (SAF)7) 7ydg

3 CREPUSCOLO (SAF)1) 4yag

4 PLAYER (SAF)(5) 6ydg
s JOSEPHINESPRIDE
(SAF)3)

6  POWERSTAR(SAF)4) Sydg

ANCIENT WORLD (SAF)
(O]

WINTER GAMES (SAF
2 (SAF) dydg

dydg

Yaris Sonuglari

Handikap

1)3.930$ 2)1257§

Siklet

RAFEEF (AUS) - FRANCIA (SAF) BY DYNASTY (SAF)
ORATORIO (IRE) - CUPID'S DAUGHTER (AUS) BY AD
VALOREM (USA)

NEW PREDATOR (AUS) - ANOTHER NIGHT (SAF) BY MAIN
AIM (GB)

TOREADOR (IRE) - KRYSTLE CARRINGTON (SAF) BY
DYNASTY (SAF)

MASTER OF MY FATE (SAF) - THEAS DANCE (GB) BY
DANZIG (USA)

POMODORO (SAF) - REIGNING QUEEN (SAF) BY KINGOF
KINGS (IRE)

VERCINGETORIX (SAF) - PURITANI (SAF) BY DAYLAMI
(IRE)

WHAT A WINTER (SAF) - WHAT FUN (SAF) BY IDEAL
WORLD (USA)

Jokey

60
57

52,5
60,5
59,5
52

60,5

61,5

Sahip
SVEALE
RFOURIE
SMOODLEY
M YENI

CHABIB

A
MGUDLWA

T GODDEN

M
THACKERAY

1900 Sentetik

Greyville Guney Afrika Hipdromu

3.)6288 4)314$

Antrendrii Derece Gny
KHAYA STABLES DEAN

PTYLT KANNEMEYER
TONY

MDJLILEY RIVALLAND

M G BOTHMA FABIAN HABIB
CANDICE

GJPLAYER DAWSON

JEFINLAYSON PAUL LAFFERTY

N YARIV DOUG CAMPBELL

MORGAN

GOVENDER MICHAEL MILLER

STERLING M MILLER MICHAEL MILLER Kosmaz

AGF St Fark

465 152603) 8
1575 12.59(4) 7
20,55 4.16(6) 1
640 27.042) 5
10,55 9.04(5) 3
2860 4.06(7) 4
1,35 27.59(1) 6

026(8) 2

80

76

87

90

65

92

94

GANYAN(8) 4,65 ¥, IKILi(7/8) :16,40 +, SIRALI IKiLi(8/7) 22,45 , UCLU BAHIS(8/7/1) 82,84 + Cikan 1 Atla: 11,48 £, PLASE(7) 2,05 +, PLASE(8) 2,00 4, 4. CIFTE(9/8) 38,90 ©



